DIPPED RADIAL LEAD MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1002P
?RATINGS
1.   -55 to +125CCategory Temperature Range
2.   25, 50, 100, 250 VdcRated Voltage Range
3.   0.1 to 33MFRated Capacitance Range
4.   M(P20%)Rated Capacitance Tolerance
5.

T
d
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Taping code
Terminal code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Nominal Capacitance code
Temperature characteristics code
Rated voltage code
Series code
Category
K T D 5 0 0 B 1 0 6 M 5 5 0 T 0 0A
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
Up grade!
(3/3)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 United Chemi-Con (UCC):
  KTD500B106M55A0T00  KTD250B226M55A0T00  KTD101B225M43A0T00  KTD101B155M32A0T00
KTD101B475M43A0T00  KTD251B105M55A0T00  KTD500B475M43A0T00  KTD251B104M32A0T00
KTD101B105M32A0T00  KTD101B334M32A0T00  KTD250B106M43A0T00  KTD251B474M43A0T00
KTD500B105M32A0T00  KTD101B225M32A0T00  KTD250B335M32A0T00  KTD251B155M55A0T00
KTD101B685M55A0T00  KTD250B475M32A0T00  KTD101B475M55A0T00  KTD250B106M43A0B00